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Nerbonne_028_2472_317_32_ summed spectrum #4241-4273 (high-resolution MS2)
GSATSQESREGLPEEEAPRPQLDLQASK (aa 35-62), m/z = 1030.8174, +3, 1P
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GSATSQESREGLPEEEAPRPQLDLQASK (aa 35-62), m/z = 773.3648, +4, 1P
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Nerbonne_028_2472_317_32_ summed spectrum #4732-4813 (high-resolution MS2)
GVDTV(pS)RS(pS)LEMSPLAPVTNHER (aa 452-474), m/z = 881.394, +3, 2P
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Nerbonne_028_2472_314_32_ summed spectrum #2612-2642 (high-resolution MS2)
RL(pS)SGTEDGGDDRLPK (aa 481-496), m/z = 594.938, +3, 1P
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Nerbonne_028_2472_317_32_ spectrum #2812 (high-resolution MS2)
LS(pS)GTEDGGDDRLPKSDSEDGPR (aa 482-504), m/z = 824.017, +3, 1P



5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

588.934

429.227

1867.6631024.432

270.192

339.213
895.390257.179 810.376486.740

652.304408.235
874.278 1228.397244.165 767.305 908.351

1006.336

545.233

304.796

664.805

1664.0371154.470 1540.9281267.814385.224
972.469

1039.445

1395.875 1781.6381682.3441137.437
1833.211

1328.720 1596.249

b2

RL pS pS GTEDGGDDRLPK
y13y14

b2

y12

180017001600150014001300120011001000900800700600500400300

m/z

100

95

90

85

80

75

70

65

60

55

50

45

40

35

30

10

25

20

15

5

R
el

at
iv

e 
A

bu
nd

an
ce

1900
0

200

556.609

[M+3H-H3PO4]3+

b8

b8
2+y3

y4

y6

y7

y8 y9

y4
2+

y5
2+

y8
2+

y9
2+

y12
2+

y13
2+

y14
2+

621.6
m/z

100

90

80

70

60

50

40

30

10

20

0

R
el

at
iv

e 
A

bu
nd

an
ce

621.594 MS1

621.928

622.263

622.595

622.0 622.4 622.8

Nerbonne_028_2472_317_32_ summed spectrum #2856-2945 (high-resolution MS2)
RL(pS)(pS)GTEDGGDDRLPK (aa 481-496), m/z = 621.5942, +3, 2P
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Nerbonne_028_2472_317_32_ spectrum #2783 (high-resolution MS2)
LSSGTEDGGDDRLPK(pS)DSEDGPR (aa 482-504), m/z = 824.017, +3, 1P
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Nerbonne_028_2472_318_32_ summed spectrum #4752-4792 (high-resolution MS2)
ALNQL(pS)LTHGLSR (aa 505-517), m/z = 745.3798, +2, 1P
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SSRGSIFTFR (aa 524-533), m/z = 619.2899, +2, 1P
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Nerbonne_029_2506_011_01_ #4901 (low-resolution MS2)
RP(pS)TQGQPGFGTSAPGHVLNGK (aa 569-590), m/z = 758.365, +3, 1P



708.33

850.42

1018.83

647.08
899.83

784.17

935.42

621.50424.50
240.33 1412.421097.08325.00 1594.83493.25 1202.75 1299.25 1515.17

150014001300120011001000900800700600400300

m/z

100

95

90

85

80

75

70

65

60

55

50

45

40

35

30

10

25

20

15

5

R
el

at
iv

e 
A

bu
nd

an
ce

200

[M+3H-H3PO4]3+

0

AL pS AVSVLTSALEELEESHR
y18 y17

b3

18001600 200019001700

b3

500

b5

y16
2+

y8

y9

y12

y12
2+

y13
2+

y14
2+

y15
2+

y17
2+

y18
2+

y18
3+

741.0
m/z

100

90

80

70

60

50

40

30

10

20

0

R
el

at
iv

e 
A

bu
nd

an
ce

741.031 MS1

741.2 741.4 741.8741.6 742.0 742.2

741.365

741.700

742.034

Nerbonne_028_2472_011_10_ spectrum #20705 (low-resolution MS2)
AL(pS)AVSVLTSALEELEESHR (aa 662-681), m/z = 741.032, +3, 1P
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Nerbonne_028_2472_011_01_ spectrum #20475 (low-resolution MS2)
AL(pS)AV(pS)VLTSALEELEESHRK (aa 662-682), m/z = 810.384, +3, 2P


